

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-408 Version: 1 Name: Harps Food Stores, Inc. restrictive agreement for a

greenspace site

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 5/18/2011 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 5/3/2011

Title: Harps Food Stores, Inc. restrictive agreement for a greenspace site

Sponsors:

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-11:034, 2. Property use and Restriction Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Harps Food Stores, Inc. restrictive agreement for a greenspace site

Harps Food Stores, Inc. entered into a restrictive agreement for a greenspace at 2005 Harrisburg Road and was signed on May 4, 2011. The resolution number is RES-11:034 and was approved by Council on May 3, 2011.

Attachments included are:

RES-11:034

Property Use and Restriction agreement